2013 Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Wk # 5

Sunday, February 3, 2013 —— =l
Confidence in Motion
e PACESETTER: HCP
KI JASON HELKE BLUE 6.96 TIME: 22.53 PAR: 21.06
CHRLirNn JASON HELKE RED 6.96 TIME: 22.20 PAR: 20.76

ifﬂlﬂll.all Team 6 Skiers| 7 Skiers| 8 Skiers| 9 Skiers Points

AW 1 Team AXE 30 35 40 44 54.76

2 Gasthaus Weiss Squad 30 35 39 39 32.69

w 3 Gasthaus Snow Snakes 30 35 35 35 56.19

4 |The Londoners 30 35 35 35 41.45

b 5 Tip NRip 28 32 35 35 25.8

6  The Brewskis 27 31 33 33 48.57

M"O{S’Cﬁ\ 7 Bald Eagle Flyers 27 29 29 29 46.28

- 8 No Name Racers 17 17 17 17 31.61
[ SEX INAME | [TEAM______ [BestiC___| Medal | BlueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC]|
F MARTA MCCORMACK Team AXE 11.73 P 23.53 11.73 23.49 13.15
F SARAH ELLEFSON Team AXE 12.35 P 23.66 12.35 23.99 15.56
F MICHELE MONROE Team AXE 13.34 P 23.87 13.34 24.06 15.90
F PATTI WOOD The Londoners 15.00 P 24.22 15.00 24.34 17.24
F CATHY BERGIN Team AXE 15.81 P 24.39 15.81 24.13 16.23
F EVELYN DUVALL Bald Eagle Flyers 16.43 P 24.52 16.43 24.30 17.05
F ANDRIA BONDE No Name Racers 16.91 G 24.94 18.42 24.27 16.91
F ANITA LANGHAM Team AXE 20.62 P 25.45 20.85 25.04 20.62
F KRISTEN MCPHERSON Gasthaus Weiss Squad 21.87 P 26.04 23.65 25.30 21.87
F HEATHER TOMAS The Brewskis 27.78 G 26.91 27.78 26.75 28.85
F KIM RIESGRAF Tip N Rip 28.73 P 27.11 28.73 26.77 28.95
F JULIE SEERY Bald Eagle Flyers 35.93 G 29.24 38.84 28.22 35.93
F PAM WOGENSEN Tip N Rip 41.64 S 29.83 41.64 29.54 42.29
F LISA RAMBOL The Brewskis 57.93 B 33.26 57.93 32.84 58.19
M | ERIC ANTON Gasthaus Snow Snakes 3.04 P 21.70 3.04 21.64 4.24
M | ERICK OSWALD Gasthaus Snow Snakes 3.80 P 21.86 3.80 21.81 5.06
M | GREG SIPE Gasthaus Snow Snakes 4.43 P 22.11 4.99 21.68 4.43
M 'WAYDE KIRVIDA The Londoners 4.75 P 22.06 4.75 22.16 6.74
M ROB KNIGHT Gasthaus Snow Snakes 6.22 P 22.37 6.22 22.20 6.94
M 'RYAN JAHNKE The Brewskis 6.79 P 22.49 6.79 22,74 9.54
M | JASON HELKE Gasthaus Weiss Squad 6.94 P 22.53 6.98 22.20 6.94
M GENE TOMAS The Brewskis 7.03 P 22.54 7.03 22.70 9.34
M DARREN JANZIG The Londoners 7.12 P 22.56 7.12 22.37 7.76
M RICHARD WOGENSEN Tip N Rip 8.09 P 22.90 8.74 22.44 8.09
M DOUG WEBER Team AXE 8.50 P 22.85 8.50 22.67 9.20
M  DAVE GROVES Gasthaus Snow Snakes 8.88 P 22.93 8.88 22.68 9.25
M PETE SAMPAIR Gasthaus Snow Snakes 9.21 P 23.00 9.21 22.77 9.68
M | ERIK GRINDE The Londoners 9.49 P DNF N/A 22.73 9.49
M TIM WHALEN The Londoners 9.83 P 23.47 11.44 22.80 9.83
M DAVID BARR Gasthaus Weiss Squad 9.97 P 23.16 9.97 23.04 10.98
M | GREG RASK The Brewskis 9.97 P 23.16 9.97 23.00 10.79
M |GRANT LINDEMER Gasthaus Weiss Squad 10.78 P 23.33 10.78 23.25 11.99
M  MARK DUVALL Bald Eagle Flyers 10.83 P 23.34 10.83 23.18 11.66
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ERIC
JIM
STEVE
JUDD
LARRY
TIM
LANCE
CHARLIE
STEVE
RICHARD
JAY
CLINT
JOE
JASON
JOHN
BOB
MARK
BOB
STEVE
GENE
JOHN
HUBERT
BUCK
BRENT
JACK

SONSTEGARD
MAJORS
GROVES
JACKSON
WOGENSEN
CUNNINGHAM
BROADBENT
CHAPMAN
GAMBLE
COLLEN
WALTERS
MILNER
LEMMERMAN
RIESGRAF
NIELSEN
SCHOWALTER
PETERSON
LUSHANKO
BERGER
BERG
ALVERSON
WEGELE
RIESGRAF
JOHNSON
PARCHETA
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16.28
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17.14
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29.25
36.42
40.85
48.12
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DNF
23.61
23.62
23.72
24.00
24.07
24.11
24.48
24.41
25.11
24.95
24.67
24.69
24.97
25.00
25.33
25.36
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N/A
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12.16
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19.23
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23.08
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27.32
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16.23
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15.41
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21.48
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36.42
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48.12



